Jul 08 2024 (17:47) India Rail Info 1

Visakhapatnam - Villupuram Suvidha Special/02853x - Svd - ECoR
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to VM/Villupuram Junction
17h 30m - 944 km - 16 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam 22:00 4 |1 0 34 |6 |ECoR
Junction

2 |DVD |Duvvada 22:30 22:32 2m [0 |1 17 |73 |41 |ECoR
3 |AKP |Anakapalle 22:45 22:46 im [0 |1 33 |77 (31 |SCR
4 SLO  |Samalkot Junction 00:18 00:20 2m [0 |2 151 |60 |17 |SCR
5 [R)Y Rajahmundry 01:10 01:12 2m (0 |2 [201 |89 |14 |SCR
6 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 01:40 01:42 2m [0 (2 |242 |102 |12 |SCR
7 |EE Eluru 02:10 02:12 2m |3 |2 |290 |37 |13 |SCR
8 BZA  |Vijayawada Junction 03:50 04:00 10m (3 |2 350 |64 [19 |SCR
9 |CLX |Chirala 05:23 05:25 2m |0 |2 |439 |56 |8 |SCR
10 [OGL [Ongole 06:18 06:20 2m (3 (2 |488 |82 (8 |SCR
11 [KVZ  [Kavali 07:08 07:10 2m [0 |2 554 |61 (21 |SCR
12 [NLR [Nellore 08:00 08:02 2m [0 (2 |605 |24 |18 |SCR
13 |GDR |Gudur Junction 09:38 09:40 2m |0 |2 |643 |45 |19 |SCR
14 |SPE Sullurupeta 10:53 10:55 2m |0 (2 |698 |55 |9 |SR
15 |MS Chennai Egmore 12:30 12:45 15m |0 (2 785 |64 |10 |[SR
16 |TBM |Tambaram 13:08 13:10 2m |0 |2 810 |66 (33 |SR
17 |CGL |[Chengalpattu Junction |13:38 13:40 2m (0 |2 (841 |56 |40 (SR
18 |VM Villupuram junction 15:30 2 |94 |- 43 |SR

Jul 08 2024 (17:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



